Payment

First Name Surname Rating Section HPB? Paid? Due
Joel Bartlett 2015 Open Yes
Carmel Barwick 1924 Open Yes
Oleg Cukovs 1983 Open Yes
Robert Furness 1997 Open Yes
Harry Gardiner 1769 Open Yes
Colin Gibson 1931 Open Yes
Gurbuz Gur 1979 Open Yes
Tim Hilton 1928 Open Yes
Homam Hussein 1669 Open Yes
Bogdan Lalic 2523 Open £32
David Lambton 1702 Open Yes
Simon Layhe 1857 Open Yes
Andrew Ledger 2400 Open Yes
Martin Olsson 1915 Open Yes
Joshua Pink 1965 Open Yes
Tom Quilter 2070 Open £27
Chris Riley 1997 Open Yes
James Rothwell 1841 Open Yes
michael surtees 2147 Open Yes
Tim Wickens 2079 Open Yes
Kamil Zak 1877 Open Yes
. . . . Payment
First Name Surname Rating Section HPB? Paid? Due
Julian Alderton 1786 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Eric Bennett 1798 Major (Under 1850) £27
Laurence Coe 1698 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Mick Connor 1658 Major (Under 1850) £27
Paul Doherty 1677 Major (Under 1850) £27
Talal Ezzo 1628 Major (Under 1850) £27
Vlad Gorchev 1466 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Christian Gorchev 1262 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Roger Greatorex 1795 Major (Under 1850) Yes Yes
Sheraz Khalil 1745 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Vijay Kumar 1655 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Aram Marsh 1732 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Thomas Moran 1725 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Andrew Mowat 1713 Major (Under 1850) Yes
david mowat 1689 Major (Under 1850) Yes Yes
Simon Myles 1816 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Neil Oddie 1657 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Philip Owen 1689 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Jamie Roberts 1651 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Calum Robinson 1679 Major (Under 1850) Yes
John-Paul Taylor 1834 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Mark Taylor 1754 Major (Under 1850) Yes
Joachim Trier 1694 Major (Under 1850) Yes

chris vassiliou Major (Under 1850) Yes



First Name

Ahmed
Farhad
Paul
Douglas
William
Graham
Andrew
Dheer
Joshua
Tommy
Michael
gary
Edis
Taarush
Harrison
Robert
Steve
Steven
John
Khalid
Andrew
lan
Kieran
Richard
Christopher
Shlok
Hal
Mustafa
FRANCIS
lan
David
Charles
David
John
Alan
John
Sergio
Scarlett
Ahmed
ALAN
Piotr
Johnathon
A

Brad
Colin
Oliver

Surname

Afifi
Amir-Afshari
Ashton
Barnett
Bartlett
Bates
Beswick
Bhatia
Clarke
Cooke
Etchells
fairclough
Glogic
Goel
Hague
Jarvis
Jones
Kelly

Kelly
Khokhar
Korzhov
Lamb
Leonard
Lunt
LYSONS
Maheshwari
McHugh
Merchant
MOAN
Oates
Otaryan
Palmer
Price
Reyes
Riddoch
Roche
Russo
Sanderson
Shalaby
SHAW
Stachowiak
Taylor
Thompson
Wainwright
Weller
Wilson

Rating

1525
1552
1494
1437
1508
1450
1601
1407
1639
1479
1605
1618
1430
1467
1468
1568
1430
1472
1437
1471
1629
1477
1535

1444
1538
1584
1519
1499
1614

1376
1541
1614
1628
1612
1508

1590
1281

1471
1513
1601
1589
1532

Section

Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)
Intermediate (Under 1650)

HPB?

Yes

Yes

Paid?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Payment
Due

£43

£20

£27
£20

£27

£32

£42

£27



First Name Surname
Benjamin Abraham
Kemal Azizoglu
Sam Bakhshian
Sam Bartlett
Laurence Berry
Yiwen Cao
Pedro Cavestany
Lincoln Chan
Alvis Chung
Phil Clare
Brandon Dao
Matthew Dean
Stephen Eddleston
SEBASTIAN  ENERLICH
Pascal Fard
David Fisher
Aleksander  Gorchev
Pavan Gowda
Malcolm Green
Hanyu Guo
Thomas Hague
Stuart Hamilton
Anant Handa
Harry Hargreaves
Terrence Jiang
Tony Jinks
Jack Kelly
Leon Kesiak
Bilal Khaleel
AMBROSE LAM
Joe Ledgerton
Zongheng Li
Bernard Lis
lan Lockett
Ethan Ma
Alex McKenzie
Andrey Mirzoyan
Fraser Neill
Luke Oloughlin
AB Oosthuizen
Adhrit Paul
Sriman Mani \ Penumatsa
Miquel Petersen
Jurijs Petuhovs
Brian Qu
lan Riddoch
Vinay Saravanan
STILIYAN SHARKOV
Vehant Sharma
Phil Shaughnessy
David Sherman
colin Sherrington

Rating

1168
843
1152
1034
1382

918

316

1337
1316
1191
1293
1350
1316

1148

1224
1230
1141
650
1246
1283
UG
1336
1322
1308
1395

1344
987

1098
1337
847
718
900

450
1254

1245
1126
1000
1372
1380
1076
1394

Section

Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)

HPB?

Paid?

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Payment
Due

£20

£27

£5

£27

£27

£27

£43
£20
£25
£53

£32
£27

£32



clive
Misha
Darren
Jack
James
Shane
Kingsley
Saswin
Mason
David
Jiwei
Chenyu

simcock
Skakun
Stanway
Stowell
Stuart
Sweeney
Tan
Thiruvarudche
Wang
Waterson
Yu

Zhou

1132
1277

1348
1325
1392
1077

1228
921

Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)
Minor (Under 1400)

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

£27



